Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Nefispealznd TINY TOTS XENA WARRIOR PRINCESS (1999)

Name

TINT TOTS WILLIS

TINY TOTS RMS BRANDY SNAP

TINY TOTS SASPARILLA

TINY TOTS TOFFEE POP

TINY TOTS VALENTINO

Equine Registry

DoB

12-Oct-2003

29-Dec-2008

25-Nov-2005

18-Jan-2008

14-Feb-2007

Sex
Gelding
Mare
Mare
Mare

Gelding

Reg
5488
8720
6693
8105

7365

Sire Damsire

WILLOWBROOKS COSMIC BLUZ MERRILEGS BUCCANEER (IMP AUS)
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU MERRILEGS BUCCANEER (IMP AUS)
GLENROWAN HEIGHTS WINNING STREAWERMRLAGE) BUCCANEER (IMP AUS)
GLENMAR PARK ROCKET MAN (IMP AU MERRILEGS BUCCANEER (IMP AUS)

BANSHEE TOP MAN MERRILEGS BUCCANEER (IMP AUS)
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